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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn Left onto Old Camp Rd from Barnes and Noble parking lot 0.0

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Canal St at 4 way stop sign 0.3

0.1 ↑ Straight Go straight to second exit from the traffic circle to remain on
Canal St. 0.4

2.4 ← Left Turn left onto Odell Cir at traffic signal 2.7
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Morse Blvd 3.6
0.5 ↑ Straight X CR 466A (Miller Rd) to remain on Morse Blvd 4.1
0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Moyer Loop 4.5
3.5 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 8.0
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 8.9
0.8 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 9.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto FL-44 W at traffic signal 9.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 143 10.1
1.0 → Right Turn right into Lake Deaton Park--RR crossing signs to your right 11.1

0.1 ↑ Generic Lake Deaton Park w porta potty, pavilion when finished reverse
back to CR 143 11.2

0.1 → Right Turn right at the onto Co Rd 143 11.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 44A W 11.7
1.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Buena Vista Blvd 13.1
0.2 ← Left Move to Left Lane to enter traffic circle 13.4
0.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Hendry Dr 13.5
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Pinellas Pl 14.4
0.8 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Buena Vista Blvd 15.2

0.8 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista
Blvd 16.0

0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Odell Cir 16.4
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Canal St at traffic signal 17.3
2.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Canal St 19.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Old Camp Rd at the 4 way stop sign 19.7
0.3 ↑ Generic Barnes & Noble on Right 20.0


